Rurukshetra Hnitersity, Rurukshetra
(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)

(‘A*’ Grade, NAAC Accredited)
Y/l YSILS 1L S LIS Y 5

.’/ ;‘/'

DMCNo. 026663

S. No. :;/ 7
GIIL AL TA TS IS OITTLOLLEA 7. Roll No. 201055861
Regn.No. 20-spa-182
RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF ART SEM-01 EXAM DEC, 2020
Name ! PIYA

Father’'s Name : Shri SURINDER KUMAR
Mother's Name:Smt. GURJEET KAUR

DETAIL OF MARKS

Sr. : Marks Minimum Maximum
Subject
No. ubjec Obtained Pass Marks Marks

1. | EN21 ENGLISH 59 18 28TH 35AG 100
2. | HI?1 HINDI COMP. 45 20 28TH 35AG 100
3. OF21 OFFICE MANAGEMENT 51 17 28TH 35AG 100

4. PS21.. POLITICAL ».SCIENCE 69 20 28TH 35AG 100

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.

15.

Grand Total 0299 0140 0400

RESULT :pASSED & HAS OBTAINED TWO HUNDRED NINETY NINE MARKS
DATED: sgp 29,2021

KURUKSHETRA

Checked by 1. %!’;g 2. . IIW/U‘
(Full Signature) A ssistan

17 0ui 200

bl CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




Wurukshetra Hnibersity, Rurukshetra

(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

(‘A*’ Grade, NAAC Accredited)
f/LfC’}"z’f//"//.'/////D’/!)’7)-’7//7,:‘,' g

S. No. ?, 2431880 /’;

DAL LIS SIS LSS

DMC No. 014928

Roll No. 201055861

Regn.No. 20-spa-182

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF ART SEM-02 EXAM MAY, 2021

Name e PIYA
Father’'s Name : Shri  SURINDER KUMAR

Mother's Name:Smt. GURJEET KAUR

DETAIL OF MARKS

e e ey P B o
1. | EN22 ENGLISH 43317 28TH 35AG 100
2. | HI22 HINDI COMP. 43 20 28TH 35AG 100
3. OF22 OFFICE MANAGEMENT 45 18 28TH 35AG 100
4. PS22 POLITICAL SCIENCE 59 20 28TH 35AG 100
5. EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES (QUAL) * * * %Z 8%8%% 100
6.

;

8.

9.

10.

(}i

12.

13.

14.

bl e e 0265 0140 0400

RESULT : PASSED & HAS OBTAINED TWO HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE MARKS
DATED : DEC 31,2021

KURUKSHETRA /

Checked by 1. C;,‘Z ek . ‘E’/’“
(Full Signature) (@1 JAN 'ZUZZ (Assistant)

Date of issue

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



Rurukshetra Unigersity, Wurnkshetra

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

(‘A*’' Grade, N

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD

AA

At Il

C Accredited)

Roll No.
Regn.No.

DMC No. 017964
201055861
20-SDA-182

BACHELOR OF ART SEM-03 EXAM DEC, 2021

Y PLSUILLLILLI4 1271711221,
/4 7
S.No. 7 2580224 {:
VIl

Name © PIYA

Father's Name : Shri SURINDER KUMAR

Mother's Name:Smt. GURJEET

KAUR

DETAIL OF MARKS

Sr.

No.

Subject

Marks
Obtained

Minimum
Pass Marks

Maximum
Marks

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

EN23 ENGLISH

HI23 HINDI COMP.

OF23 OFFICE MANAGEMENT

PSB3 POLITICAL .SCIENCE-OPT(II)

46 14

48 19

74 17

53+12

28TH 35AG

28TH 35AG

28TH 35AG

28TH 35AG

100

100

100

100

15.

Grand Total

0283

0140

0400

RESULT : PASSED & HAS OBTAINED TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY THREE MARKS

(Bones

—cb

(Full Signature)

Date of issue

DATED: JULY 02\ 2022

KURUKSHETRA

Checked by 1. 2!
(ClIaK)

- 1 AUG 2022

(Assistant)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




Rurukshetra Wniversity, Rurukshetra

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

DMC No.912411 i

Roll No. 2010558617

&NQLJ”31434§i 4

Regn.No20-SDA-182/

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF ART SEM-05 EXAM DEC, 2023

Name © PIYA

Father's Name :Shri SURINDER KUMAR
Mother's Name:Smt. GURJEET KAUR

DETAIL OF MARKS
Sr.

Subij Marks Minimum Maximum
_N_o; s Obtained Pass Marks Marks

EN25 ENGLISH 56 10 28TH 35AG 100
OF25 OFFICE MANAGEMENT 32 08 28TH 35AG 100

PS25 POLITICAL SCIENCE 42 18 28TH 35AG 100

10.
1.
12.
13

| 14.

-

i5. A

Grand Total 0166 0105 0300

RESULT : PASSED & HAS OBTAINED ONE HUNDRED SIXTY SIX MARKS

DATED : 20,2024

KURUKSHETRA
Checked by 1. 2.
(Full Signature) W (Assistant) AR oy

(€ o
"5 MAY 200

Date of issue - CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




Murnkshetra nitersity, Murukshetra
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

(‘A*’ Grade, NAAC Accredited)
:,;///_f///: LIS SLSS S,
/7

s.No. 7 2983004 7

A

DMC No. 015412~
Roll No. 201055861

Regn.No.  20-spa-182

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
BACHELOR OF ART SEM-06 EXAM MAY, 2023

Name © PIYA~
Father’'s Name : Shri SURINDER KUMAR
Mother's Name:Smt. GURJEET KAUR

DETAIL OF MARKS

ﬁr. Subject Marks Minimum Maximum
- Obtained Pass Marks Marks

EN26 ENGLISH 28 08 28TH 35 AG 100
2. OF26 OFFICE MANAGEMENT 33w 3 28TH«35 AG 100

32 PS26 POLITICAL SCIENCE 28 18 *  28TH 35 AG 100

10.
1.
12,
13.

14.

s Grand Total 0128 0105 0300

RESULT :
' RL-LOWER
DATED: JULY 31,2023 -
KURUKSHETRA @ | | @
Checked by 1. e i : ‘ —
(Full Signature) ﬁérk) (Assistant)

25 AR 093

Date of issue_"

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



